
WJO
Torwar

2019-09-29 U18W-52 

ZILIONYTE

Tatami: 6, Competitors: 25 

00s2 - 10 [2:17] 

Results

Pos

5

7
ZILIONYTE

SYSKA

V38

Name

SALONEN

NIKALAYEVA

00s1 - 10 [2:14]

GRANBERG
10 - 00 [3:34]

ZILIONYTE

VOITSIUKH
01s1 - 10 [1:51] 01 - 00 [4:00] 

00s1 - 01 [4:00]

GRANBERG 

01 - 00s1 [4:00]

7 Šárka KOUDELKOVÁ
CZE/PH 

1 Tova GRANBERG
SWE/Boras JK 

2 Ana ŠKRABL
SLO/JC BEZIGRAD 

3 Yuliya VOITSIUKH
BLR/RGUOR 

3 Pihla SALONEN
FIN/FIN 

5 Hanna BURAKOVA
BLR/UO GGUOR 
Oliwia KUTYŁA
POL/KJ Koka Jastrzebie 
Gabriele ZILIONYTE
LTU/CLUB JUDO SIMBA 

29

LUNA Verfaillie

ZILIONYTE Gabriele
BEL/Judoschool ASAHI 

LTU/CLUB JUDO SIMBA 

NIKALAYEVA Aliaksandra
BLR/SDUSHOR 7 

33

39

41

BURAKOVA Hanna
BLR/UO GGUOR 

VOITSIUKH Yuliya
BLR/RGUOR 

34

KOUDELKOVÁ

PIETRZAK

KOUDELKOVÁ

KUTYŁA
00 - 10 [2:55] 

KUTYŁA Oliwia

00 - 11 [1:31] 

CHIMENE Cardon
BEL/FFBJ 

35

40

42
KUTYŁA Oliwia
POL/KJ Koka Jastrzebie 

36

V37

VOITSIUKH Yuliya

1

ZILIONYTE Gabriele

JAGIEŁŁO Emilia
LTU/CLUB JUDO SIMBA 

POL/JT Wierzchosławice 

2

LUNA Verfaillie

SALONEN Pihla
BEL/Judoschool ASAHI 

FIN/FIN 

17

30

SYSKA Agata

HALKE Maja
POL/AZS AWFiS GDAŃSK 

POL/KS Akademia Judo 

31

KOUDELKOVÁ Šárka

MIKA Karolina
CZE/PH 

POL/Polonia 

32

PIETRZAK Klaudia

OLIVIA Filipetto
POL/UKS FENIKS 

BEL/JTN TOURNAI 

01 - 10 [0:26] 

10 - 01 [1:50] 

01 - 00 {4:00] 

00 - 01s1 [4:00] 

10 - 00 [1:56] 

01 - 00s1 [4:00] 

10 - 01 [3587454:40] 

00s2 - 01s1 [5:17] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

17

9

25

10 - 00s1 [2:49] 

SALONEN

OŁDAK

- [] 

3

OŁDAK Alicja

HETLAND Tine
POL/UKJ Ryś 

NOR/IpponNTG 

4

NIKALAYEVA Aliaksandra
BLR/SDUSHOR 7 

18

5

21

13

29

10 - 00 [0:11] 

NIKALAYEVA

25

GRANBERG

- [] 

GRANBERG

VOITSIUKH
11 - 00 [1:32]

5

GRANBERG Tova

SYSKA Agata
SWE/Boras JK 

POL/AZS AWFiS GDAŃSK 

6

HALKE Maja
POL/KS Akademia Judo 

19

3

19

11

27

10 - 00s1 [2:55] 

HALKE

VOITSIUKH

- [] 

7

VOITSIUKH Yuliya

BAHLE Leah
BLR/RGUOR 

GER/ASIA SPORT e.V. 

8

NOGAJ Weronika
POL/ULKS Judo Kowala 

20

7

23

15

31

11 - 00s2 [2:48] 

NOGAJ

26

10s1 - 00 [1:29] 

37

SALONEN
10 - 00 [3:14]

00s2 - 11 [2:05] 

BURAKOVA

- [] 

BURAKOVA

CHIMENE
00s2 - 01s1 [6:29]

ŠKRABL
10 - 00s1 [1:45]

9

KOUDELKOVÁ Šárka

BURAKOVA Hanna
CZE/PH 

BLR/UO GGUOR 

10

MIKA Karolina
POL/Polonia 

21

2

18

10

26

00 - 10 [0:53] 

MIKA

GRANUDD

- [] 

11

WENZEL Aleksandra

GRANUDD Felicia
POL/AZS UW 

SWE/Landvetterjudo 

12

CHIMENE Cardon
BEL/FFBJ 

22

6

22

14

30

00s1 - 10 [3:20] 

CHIMENE

27

ŠKRABL

- [] 

ŠKRABL

KUTYŁA
00 - 10 [1:16]

13

PIETRZAK Klaudia

ŠKRABL Ana
POL/UKS FENIKS 

SLO/JC BEZIGRAD 

14

OLIVIA Filipetto
BEL/JTN TOURNAI 

23

4

20

12

28

00 - 10s1 [5:07] 

OLIVIA

SEIKKULA

- [] 

15

GOŁOJUCH Katarzyna

SEIKKULA Louna-Lumia
POL/TS Judo Gryf 

FIN/KOY 

16

KUTYŁA Oliwia
POL/KJ Koka Jastrzebie 

24

8

24

16

32

00 - 10 [0:23] 

KUTYŁA

28

10 - 00 [0:33] 

38

BURAKOVA
10 - 00 [1:19]

10 - 00 [3:05] 

43

GRANBERG Tova

00 - 01s1 [4:00]

A 

Tova 

B 

C 

D 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e VOITSIUKH 

Yuliya 

SALONEN 
Pihla 

S.
Fu
ks
 

SWE/Boras JK 

SLO/JC BEZIGRAD 
ŠKRABL Ana

BLR/RGUOR 

POL/KJ Koka Jastrzebie 

SALONEN Pihla
FIN/FIN 


